
Wigan & Orrell Archers Annual Open Portsmouth UKRS
Wigan & Orrell Archers (WOAPM25)
Winstanley College

Winstanley Road

Orrell

WN5 7XF, 03-16-2025
Judges: Battersby Chris
Organizing Committee: Nash David, Rigby Paul, Hickman Neil, Horsfield Michael

Statistics (Club)

R C Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U16M U16W U15M U14W U12M 50M 50W M W Tot. U21M U14W 50M 50W M W Tot.

1187 - Chase Archers 1 1 0 1

1337 - Bridgefield Archers 3 3 0 3

1398 - Preston Grasshoppers 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

1759 - Aber Archers (University) 1 1 0 1

1810 - Moorside Archery Club 1 1 2 2 3

2682 - Targeting Archery Club 1 1 0 1

749 - Trent Valley Archers 1 1 0 1

751 - Leek Archery Club 1 1 1 1 2

759 - Stafford Archers 1 1 0 1

853 - Assheton Bowmen 1 2 1 4 3 11 0 11

860 - Wigan & Orrell Archers 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 3 4 10

862 - Chorley Bowmen 2 2 1 1 2 4

871 - Rochdale Company of Archers 0 1 1 1

872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 1 0 1

873 - Nethermoss Archers 2 2 0 2

881 - Eccles Archery Club 1 1 0 1

885 - Blundellsands Archers 1 1 0 1

917 - Greenbank Company of Archers 1 1 0 1

921 - Winnington Park Bowmen 1 1 0 1

938 - Bowmen of Bruntwood 1 1 0 1

948 - Sellafield Archery Club 1 1 0 1

95 - Croesoswallt Archers 1 1 0 1

Total: 22 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 2 14 9 42 1 1 3 1 4 1 11 53

1/2 Number of Entries by Country - 20250316.144652+00:00



Wigan & Orrell Archers Annual Open Portsmouth UKRS
Wigan & Orrell Archers (WOAPM25)
Winstanley College

Winstanley Road

Orrell

WN5 7XF, 03-16-2025
Judges: Battersby Chris
Organizing Committee: Nash David, Rigby Paul, Hickman Neil, Horsfield Michael

Statistics (Club) Continue

B L Tot.
U18W U16M U15M U14M U12M U12W 50M M W Tot. 50M M W Tot.

1187 - Chase Archers 0 0 1

1337 - Bridgefield Archers 2 2 0 5

1398 - Preston Grasshoppers 1 1 2 0 6

1759 - Aber Archers (University) 0 0 1

1810 - Moorside Archery Club 1 1 0 4

2682 - Targeting Archery Club 0 0 1

749 - Trent Valley Archers 0 0 1

751 - Leek Archery Club 0 0 2

759 - Stafford Archers 0 0 1

853 - Assheton Bowmen 1 1 1 2 1 6 1 1 2 19

860 - Wigan & Orrell Archers 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 15

862 - Chorley Bowmen 0 0 4

871 - Rochdale Company of Archers 0 0 1

872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 1 0 2

873 - Nethermoss Archers 0 0 2

881 - Eccles Archery Club 0 0 1

885 - Blundellsands Archers 0 0 1

917 - Greenbank Company of Archers 0 0 1

921 - Winnington Park Bowmen 0 0 1

938 - Bowmen of Bruntwood 0 0 1

948 - Sellafield Archery Club 0 0 1

95 - Croesoswallt Archers 0 0 1

Total: 22 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 3 16 1 1 1 3 19
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